
X Drehzahlgeregelt

X

T1

T7 Außenfühler

T2

T3

T4

T8

P1

P4

KW

Kollektor

WW

Kombispeicher

Temperatur Temperatur
Rücklauf
Solar

Vorlauf
Solar

Volumen-
meßgerät

Wärmemengen-
messung

T13

TYP: 300323
(Vollausbau)

Solar
nebenstehender Heizungspuffer
Holzkessel
ÖL-/Gaskessel
Zirkulation

Heizkreis1 ohne el. Mischer

Energieertragsmessung

T12

T6

T10

T11

P7

P8

P3

MM1

MM3

MM2

Heizkreis2 ohne el. Mischer

Heizkreis3 ohne el. Mischer

X

Öl / Gas

Holz

T5

T9

P5
Therm.
Mischv.
60°C

P2 P6


